
Mes: 

Nº CI Nº BENEFICIARIO RES Nº 
FECHA 

RESOL.
DESTINO FECHA DE VIAJE  TOTAL POR VIAJE

1       486.982 Manuel Cuenca 1167 26-dic-14 Brasil 11/01 al 17/01/2015 1.512.042 

2    5.004.943 Samuel Espinola 03 7-ene-15 Cordillera 9-ene-15 140.312 

3    5.004.943 Samuel Espinola 20 12-ene-15 Ñeembucú 13-ene-15 140.312 

4    5.004.943 Samuel Espinola 26 16-ene-15
Concepción - 

Itapúa
21/01 al 22/01/2015 280.624 

5       746.025 Francisco Russo 27 16-ene-14
Corrientes - 

Argentina 
17/01 al 18/01/2015 1.420.504 

6    3.386.836 Giuliano Russo 27 16-ene-14
Corrientes - 

Argentina 
17/01 al 18/01/2015 1.136.404 

7    1.211.026 Edith Leiva 29 19-ene-15 Alto Paraná 28-ene-14 140.312 

8    5.004.943 Samuel Espinola 29 19-ene-15 Alto Paraná 28-ene-14 140.312 

9    3.383.146 Claudelina Gonzalez 32 19-ene-15 Caazapá 22/01 al 25/01/2015 701.560 

10    1.002.792 Wladimir Velazquez 57 23-ene-15 Recife - Brasil 26/01 al 29/01/2015 4.367.584 

11       363.831 Osvaldo Salerno 57 23-ene-15 Recife - Brasil 26/01 al 29/01/2015 4.367.584 

12    1.153.855 Ana Mello 57 23-ene-15 Recife - Brasil 26/01 al 29/01/2015 4.367.584 

13    4.997.022 Elhias Cantero 60 26-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 280.624 

14    1.964.347 Sinthia Storm 60 26-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 280.624 

15       731.383 Satoru Manabe 60 26-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 280.624 

16    3.797.760 Luis Baez 60 26-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 280.624 

17       986.544 Sara Sandoval 61 27-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 420.936 

18    1.722.039 Gilda Espinola 61 27-ene-15 Alto Paraná 27/01 al 28/01/2015 420.936 

19    1.045.369 Anuncio Galeano 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 27/01 al 30/01/2015 701.560 

20       482.033 Lea Rodas 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 27/01 al 30/01/2015 701.560 

21    4.556.845 Felipe Jara 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 27/01 al 30/01/2015 701.560 

22    3.597.918 Anna Britez 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 27/01 al 30/01/2015 701.560 

23    1.045.369 Anuncio Galeano 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 03/02 al 06/02/2015 701.560 

24       482.033 Lea Rodas 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 03/02 al 06/02/2015 701.560 

25    4.556.845 Felipe Jara 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 03/02 al 06/02/2015 701.560 

26    3.597.918 Anna Britez 67 27-ene-15 San Pedro 03/02 al 06/02/2015 701.560 

27    1.045.369 Anuncio Galeano 67 27-ene-15 Canindeyú 11/02 al 13/02/2015 491.092 

28       482.033 Lea Rodas 67 27-ene-15 Canindeyú 11/02 al 13/02/2015 491.092 

29    4.556.845 Felipe Jara 67 27-ene-15 Canindeyú 11/02 al 13/02/2015 491.092 

30    3.597.918 Anna Britez 67 27-ene-15 Canindeyú 11/02 al 13/02/2015 491.092 

31    3.441.008 Alcides Luque 67 27-ene-15 Canindeyú 11/02 al 13/02/2015 491.092 

32       446.363 Ada Verna 69 27-ene-15 Paraguari 28/01 al 29/01/2015 245.546 

33       731.383 Satoru Manabe 80 29-ene-15 Cordillera 1-feb-15 140.312 

34    1.964.347 Sinthia Storm 80 29-ene-15 Cordillera 1-feb-15 140.312 

35       859.677 Rafael Almiron 80 29-ene-15 Cordillera 1-feb-15 140.312 

36       621.763 Ana Lluis Ohara 81 30-ene-15 Misiones 31-ene-15 140.312 
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37    1.267.445 Marco Ybañez 88 5-feb-15 Misiones 06/02 al 07/02/2015 280.624 

38    4.610.521 Richar Chena 88 5-feb-15 Misiones 06/02 al 07/02/2015 280.624 

39       931.350 Antonio Rivas 89 6-feb-15 Amambay 06/02 al 08/02/2015 491.092 

40    1.361.123 Clarisse Insfran 90 6-feb-15 Cordillera 9-feb-15 140.312 

41       296.714 Veronica Veron 90 6-feb-15 Cordillera 9-feb-15 140.312 

42       328.684 Petrona Villagra 90 6-feb-15 Cordillera 9-feb-15 140.312 

43       814.511 Luis Ortiz 90 6-feb-15 Cordillera 9-feb-15 140.312 

44       814.511 Luis Ortiz 91 6-feb-15 Misiones 06/02 al 07/02/2015 280.624 

45       621.763 Ana Lluis Ohara 91 6-feb-15 Misiones 06/02 al 07/02/2015 280.624 

46    4.610.521 Richar Chena 93 10-feb-15 Misiones 11-feb-15 140.312 

47    4.860.014 Claudelino Balbuena 94 11-feb-15 Pdte Hayes 14/02 al 16/02/2015 491.092 

48    2.886.728 Hector Orue 94 11-feb-15 Pdte Hayes 14/02 al 16/02/2015 491.092 

49       731.383  Satoru Manabe 94 11-feb-15 Pdte Hayes 14/02 al 16/02/2015 491.092 

50       931.350 Antonio Rivas 94 11-feb-15 Pdte Hayes 14/02 al 16/02/2015 491.092 

51       232.627  Mabel Causarano 100 12-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

52    1.002.792  Wladimir Velazquez 100 12-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

53       363.831  Osvaldo Salerno 100 12-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

54    5.004.943  Samuel Espinola 100 12-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

55       534.025  Teresita Silvero  103 17-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

56    4.997.022  Elhias Cantero 103 17-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

57    1.619.059  Augusto Netto 103 17-feb-15 Itapúa 20-feb-15 140.312 

58    1.202.220  Ramon Rolandi 126 19-feb-15 Misiones 20-feb-15 140.312 

59    2.639.978  Alison Benitez 126 19-feb-15 Misiones 20-feb-15 140.312 

60    3.781.772  Sergio Rios 126 19-feb-15 Misiones 20-feb-15 140.312 

61    1.081.762  Antonio Sanabria 126 19-feb-15 Misiones 20-feb-15 140.312 

62    1.002.792  Wladimir Velazquez 127 20-feb-15 Cordillera 22-feb-15 140.312 

63    3.797.760  Luis Baez 127 20-feb-15 Cordillera 22-feb-15 140.312 

                MONTO TOTAL 35.657.808 
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